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473 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259467 3,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

474 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259390 3,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

475 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259819 15,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

476 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259775 25,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

477 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259346 9,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

478 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260138 65,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

479 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260105 70,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

480 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260116 85,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

481 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259412 3,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

482 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259731 7,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

483 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260127 55,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

484 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259500 50,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

485 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259753 155,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

486 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259841 745,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

487 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7203954945 1824,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

488 01.12.2017 08.12.2017 117383 396,00 GemerAudit
489 03.12.2017 17.12.2017 20170026 100,00 Územná organizácia DPO SR

490 01.12.2017 20.12.2017 7513720 12,90 Tornalanet s.r.o.
491 29.11.2017 14.12.2017 20171767 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

492 10.11.2017 22.12.2017 170100047 60,00 Ing. Ladislav Kiss

493 01.12.2017 08.12.2017 1223381 67,60 Inprost s.r.o

494 05.12.2017 12.12.2017 152017001 3662,02 STAVART, s.r.o.

495 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 0104753071 41,36 T COM

496 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 1104753087 14,00 T COM

497 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 2104753103 15,18 T COM

498 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190101 14,04 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

499 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190105 20,50 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

500 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190102 203,80 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

501 05.12.2017 15.12.2017 016822017 400,84 Jozef Smrhola OLYMP
502 07.12.2017 21.12.2017 2017005 362,50 Základná škola - Alapiskola



503 06.12.2017 20.12.2017 1786509 12,10 Lindström, s.r.o.

504 06.12.2017 20.12.2017 1786513 6,97 Lindström, s.r.o.

505 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 170115 219,50 Štefan Bazovský

506 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 170116 1274,40 Štefan Bazovský

507 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 1702120 666,32 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.
508 11.12.2017 30.12.2017 152017 11,80 Gemer-malohotntský muzeálny spolok

509 08.12.2017 22.12.2017 29417 695,72 NEONPLUS sro

510 13.12.2017 27.12.2017 30617 1432,80 NEONPLUS sro
511 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 371170094 9422,14 Inžinierske stavby 

512 14.12.2017 22.12.2017 701477340 228,72 Slovenská pošta

513 18.12.2017 28.01.2018 2017280 166,06 Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

514 16.12.2017 30.12.2017 0159481514 38,04 Orange Slovensko a.s.

515 14.12.2017 28.12.2017 2842017 108,00 PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

516 14.12.2017 28.12.2017 1061703364 867,76 Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

517 10.04.2017 30.11.2017 2872017 194,00 Elarin, s.r.o.

518 18.12.2017 25.01.2018 01032017 770,00 TD, s.r.o.

519 20.12.2017 27.12.2017 8701107709 368,90 Le Cheque Dejeuner
520 13.12.2017 27.12.2017 177305 13,95 Családi Konvyklub

521 21.12.2017 31.01.2018 22208927 161,60 Lara Design s.r.o.

522 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 30068736 14,40 DIGI Slovakia sro

523 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 9170544 18,00 Topset

524 27.12.2017 10.01.2018 2172019065 60,00 SEVT a.s.

525 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116166 14,00 T COM

526 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116185 15,18 T COM

527 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116147 40,97 T COM
528 29.12.2017 13.01.2018 20171949 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

529 31.12.2017 14.01.2018 3072017 372,00 PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.
530 03.01.2018 17.01.2018 1794173 8,71 Lindström, s.r.o.

531 03.01.2018 17.01.2018 1794177 6,97 Lindström, s.r.o.

532 31.12.2017 14.01.2018 2017078 90,00 Czuz Imrich

533 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 200095 52,42 Prima banka Slovensko a.s.
534 12.01.2018 26.01.2018 5041702635 7,45 Poradca podnikateľa, spol.s r.o.



535 11.01.2018 25.01.2018 1061703697 863,51 Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

536 10.01.2018 24.01.2018 7203954945 653,88 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

537 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259467 132,28 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

538 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259841 59,88 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

539 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 2811007452 37,87 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

540 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259412 37,87 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

541 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259753 26,03 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

542 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206260105 110,38 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

543 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259819 35,10 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

544 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259731 191,14 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

545 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259500 2305,19 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

546 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206260116 55,34 SLOVAKIA ENERGY



























473 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259467 3,00 3,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

474 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259390 3,00 3,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

475 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259819 15,00 15,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

476 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259775 25,00 25,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

477 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259346 9,00 9,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

478 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260138 65,00 65,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

479 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260105 70,00 70,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

480 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260116 85,00 85,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

481 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259412 3,00 3,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

482 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259731 7,00 7,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

483 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206260127 55,00 55,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

484 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259500 50,00 50,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

485 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259753 155,00 155,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

486 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7206259841 745,00 745,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

487 01.12.2017 15.12.2017 7203954945 1824,00 1824,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

488 01.12.2017 08.12.2017 117383 396,00 396,00GemerAudit

489 03.12.2017 17.12.2017 20170026 100,00 100,00Územná organizácia DPO SR

490 01.12.2017 20.12.2017 7513720 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

491 29.11.2017 14.12.2017 20171767 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

492 10.11.2017 22.12.2017 170100047 60,00 60,00Ing. Ladislav Kiss

493 01.12.2017 08.12.2017 1223381 67,60 67,60Inprost s.r.o

494 05.12.2017 12.12.2017 152017001 3662,02 3662,02STAVART, s.r.o.

495 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 0104753071 41,36 41,36T COM

496 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 1104753087 14,00 14,00T COM

497 01.12.2017 18.12.2017 2104753103 15,18 15,18T COM

498 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190101 14,04 14,04SLOVAKIA ENERGY

499 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190105 20,50 20,50SLOVAKIA ENERGY

500 05.12.2017 19.12.2017 2711190102 203,80 203,80SLOVAKIA ENERGY

501 05.12.2017 15.12.2017 016822017 400,84 400,84Jozef Smrhola OLYMP

502 07.12.2017 21.12.2017 2017005 362,50 362,50Základná škola - Alapiskola

503 06.12.2017 20.12.2017 1786509 12,10 12,10Lindström, s.r.o.

504 06.12.2017 20.12.2017 1786513 6,97 6,97Lindström, s.r.o.

505 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 170115 219,50 219,50Štefan Bazovský



506 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 170116 1274,40 1274,40Štefan Bazovský

507 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 1702120 666,32 666,32LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

508 11.12.2017 30.12.2017 152017 11,80 11,80Gemer-malohotntský muzeálny spolok

509 08.12.2017 22.12.2017 29417 695,72 695,72NEONPLUS sro

510 13.12.2017 27.12.2017 30617 1432,80 1432,80NEONPLUS sro

511 12.12.2017 26.12.2017 371170094 9422,14 9422,14Inžinierske stavby 

512 14.12.2017 22.12.2017 701477340 228,72 228,72Slovenská pošta

513 18.12.2017 28.01.2018 2017280 166,06 166,06Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

514 16.12.2017 30.12.2017 0159481514 38,04 38,04Orange Slovensko a.s.

515 14.12.2017 28.12.2017 2842017 108,00 108,00PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

516 14.12.2017 28.12.2017 1061703364 867,76 867,76Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

517 10.04.2017 30.11.2017 2872017 194,00 194,00Elarin, s.r.o.

518 18.12.2017 25.01.2018 01032017 770,00 770,00TD, s.r.o.

519 20.12.2017 27.12.2017 8701107709 368,90 368,90Le Cheque Dejeuner

520 13.12.2017 27.12.2017 177305 13,95 13,95Családi Konvyklub

521 21.12.2017 31.01.2018 22208927 161,60 161,60Lara Design s.r.o.

522 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 30068736 14,40 14,40DIGI Slovakia sro

523 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 9170544 18,00 18,00Topset

524 27.12.2017 10.01.2018 2172019065 60,00 60,00SEVT a.s.

525 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116166 14,00 0T COM

526 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116185 15,18 0T COM

527 01.01.2018 15.01.2018 8200116147 40,97 0T COM

528 29.12.2017 13.01.2018 20171949 42,00 0NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

529 31.12.2017 14.01.2018 3072017 372,00 0PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

530 03.01.2018 17.01.2018 1794173 8,71 0Lindström, s.r.o.

531 03.01.2018 17.01.2018 1794177 6,97 0Lindström, s.r.o.

532 31.12.2017 14.01.2018 2017078 90,00 0Czuz Imrich

533 20.12.2017 03.01.2018 200095 52,42 0Prima banka Slovensko a.s.

534 12.01.2018 26.01.2018 5041702635 7,45 0Poradca podnikateľa, spol.s r.o.

535 11.01.2018 25.01.2018 1061703697 863,51 0Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

536 10.01.2018 24.01.2018 7203954945 653,88 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

537 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259467 132,28 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

538 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259841 59,88 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY



539 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 2811007452 37,87 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

540 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259412 37,87 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

541 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259753 26,03 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

542 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206260105 110,38 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

543 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259819 35,10 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

544 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259731 191,14 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

545 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206259500 2305,19 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY

546 04.01.2018 18.01.2018 7206260116 55,34 0SLOVAKIA ENERGY


